1981 MAJOR LEAGUE PITCHING (COMPLETE)

Player

Alvarez, Jose
Bedrosian, Steve
Boggs, Tommy
Bradford, Larry
Camp, Rick
Garber, Gene
Gomez, Luis
Hanna, Preston
Hrabosky, Al
Mabhler, Rick
Matula, Rick
McWilliams, Larry
Montefusco, John
Niekro, Phil
Perry, Gaylord
Walk, Bob
Boddicker, Mike
Flanagan, Mike
Ford, Dave
Luebber, Steve
Martinez, Dennis
Martinez, Tippy
McGregor, Scott
Palmer, Jim
Schneider, Jeff
Stewart, Sammy
Stoddard, Tim
Stone, Steve
Aponte, Luis
Burgmeier, Tom
Campbell, Bill
Clear, Mark
Crawford, Steve
Eckersley, Dennis
Hurst, Bruce
Ojeda, Bob
Rainey, Chuck
Stanley, Bob
Tanana, Frank
Torrez, Mike
Tudor, John
Aase, Don
D'Acquisto, John
Forsch, Ken
Frost, Dave
Hassler, Andy
Jefferson, Jesse
Kison, Bruce
Mahler, Mickey
Martinez, Alfredo
Moreno, Angel
Rau, Doug
Renko, Steve
Sanchez, Luis
Travers, Bill
Witt, Mike

Zahn, Geoff
Bird, Doug
Capilla, Doug
Caudill, Bill
Eastwick, Rawly
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34 0 O 0
14 11 0 0
23 23 8 2
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10 10 2 0
"M 2 0 0
35 1 0 0
24 23 5 2
22 22 2 0
18 11 2 0
39 0 0 0

6 0 O 0
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42 0 O 0
26 5 0 0
M1 4 0 0

6 0 O 0
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22 15 0 0
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16.2
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127.1
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37.1
62.2
15.2
59.2
48.1
76.2
57.2
154.0
23.0
66.1
40.0
98.2
141.1
127.1
78.2
65.1
191
153.0
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75.2
77.0
44.0
6.1
6.0
31.1
10.1
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33.2
9.2
129.0
161.1
75.1
51.0
71.0
431
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0 6 0 O
15 106 2 14
140 606 11 72
26 113 1 13
68 304 5 17
49 251 2 23

3 8 0 3
45 164 2 27
24 131 1 5
109 478 5 #1

8 3 1 5
31 147 2 13
75 323 9 32
120 578 6 56
182 644 9 70
41 189 6 25

6 25 1 4
108 482 11 55
61 185 2 33
26 77 3 14
173 753 10 84
48 248 4 21
167 664 13 63
117 532 14 60
27 109 4 15
89 463 8 33
38 162 6 16
63 270 7 39
1M1 57 0 1
61 255 5 23
45 208 5 23
69 346 11 36
69 257 10 38
160 649 9 82
23 104 1 11
50 267 6 25
39 1711 2 21
110 430 3 46
142 596 17 70
130 542 10 61
74 331 11 44
56 265 4 17
26 95 2 24
143 616 7 54
44 200 3 30
72 315 8 29
80 333 4 39
40 180 8 18
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39 150 4 16
14 46 2 1M
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43 183 2 16
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Player

Geisel, Dave
Griffin, Mike
Hernandez, Willie
Howell, Jay
Kravec, Ken
Krukow, Mike
Martz, Randy
McGlothen, Lynn
Reuschel, Rick
Smith, Lee
Tidrow, Dick
Agosto, Juan
Barrios, Francisco
Baumgarten, Ross
Burns, Britt
Dotson, Richard
Farmer, Ed
Hickey, Kevin
Hoyt, LaMarr
Koosman, Jerry
Lamp, Dennis
McGlothen, Lynn
Patterson, Reggie
Robinson, Dewey
Trout, Steve

Bair, Doug
Berenyi, Bruce
Brown, Scott
Combe, Geoff
Edelen, Joe
Hume, Tom
LaCoss, Mike
Leibrandt, Charlie
Moskau, Paul
Pastore, Frank
Price, Joe
Seaver, Tom
Soto, Mario
Barker, Len
Blyleven, Bert
Brennan, Tom
Denny, John
Garland, Wayne
Glynn, Ed

Lacey, Bob
Lewallyn, Dennis
Monge, Sid
Spillner, Dan
Stanton, Mike
Waits, Rick
Bailey, Howard

Cappuzzello, George

Kinney, Dennis
Lopez, Aurelio
Morris, Jack
Petry, Dan
Rothschild, Larry
Rozema, Dave
Rucker, Dave
Saucier, Kevin
Schatzeder, Dan
Tobik, Dave
Ujdur, Jerry
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40 11
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Wilcox, Milt
Andujar, Joaquin
Knepper, Bob
LaCorte, Frank
Niekro, Joe
Pladson, Gordie
Ruhle, Vern
Ryan, Nolan
Sambito, Joe
Smith, Billy
Smith, Dave
Sprowl, Bobby
Sutton, Don
Berenguer, Juan
Brett, Ken

Gale, Rich
Gura, Larry
Hammaker, Atlee
Jones, Mike
Leonard, Dennis
Martin, Renie
Paschall, Bill
Quisenberry, Dan
Schattinger, Jeff
Splittorff, Paul
Wright, Jim
Castillo, Bobby
Forster, Terry
Goltz, Dave
Hooton, Burt
Howe, Steve
Niedenfuer, Tom
Pena, Alejandro
Power, Ted
Reuss, Jerry
Stewart, Dave
Sutcliffe, Rick

Valenzuela, Fernando

Welch, Bob
Augustine, Jerry
Bernard, Dwight
Caldwell, Mike
Cleveland, Reggie
DiPino, Frank
Easterly, Jamie
Fingers, Rollie
Haas, Moose
Keeton, Rickey
Lerch, Randy
McClure, Bob
Moore, Donnie
Mueller, Willie
Porter, Chuck
Slaton, Jim
Vuckovich, Pete
Arroyo, Fernando
Cooper, Don
Corbett, Doug
Erickson, Roger
Felton, Terry
Havens, Brad
Hobbs, John
Jackson, Darrell
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3
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2
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5 0 1 4
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25 7 17 11
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4.94
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3.64
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1.69
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3.05
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5.40
2.72
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3.21
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4.50
1.73
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4.36
3.46
5.33
4.11
4.09
2.28
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3.81
2.84
3.14
2.30
249
4.02
248
3.44
4.26
3.60
3.93
5.15
0.00
3.19
1.04
4.46
5.09
4.31
3.52
6.75
4.50
4.15
4.37
3.55
3.93
4.30
2.57
3.84
40.50
3.58
3.18
4.41
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Player
Koosman, Jerry
O'Connor, Jack
Redfern, Pete
Verhoeven, John
Veselic, Bob
Williams, Albert
Bahnsen, Stan
Burris, Ray
Engle, Rick
Fryman, Woodie
Gorman, Tom
Gullickson, Bill
Jackson, Grant
Lea, Charlie
Lee, Bill

Ratzer, Steve
Reardon, Jeff
Rogers, Steve
Sanderson, Scott
Smith, Bryn
Sosa, Elias
Allen, Neil
Boitano, Dan
Falcone, Pete
Harris, Greg
Hausman, Tom
Jones, Randy
Leach, Terry
Leary, Tim
Lynch, Ed
Marshall, Mike
Miller, Dyar
Orosco, Jesse
Puleo, Charlie
Reardon, Jeff
Roberts, Dave
Scott, Mike
Searage, Ray
Swan, Craig
Zachry, Pat
Bird, Doug
Castro, Bill
Davis, Ron
Frazier, George
Gossage, Rich
Griffin, Mike
Guidry, Ron
John, Tommy
LaRoche, Dave
May, Rudy
McGaffigan, Andy
Nelson, Gene
Reuschel, Rick
Righetti, Dave
Underwood, Tom

Wehrmeister, Dave

Beard, Dave
Bordi, Rich
Figueroa, Ed
Heaverlo, Dave
Jones, Jeff
Keough, Matt
Kingman, Brian
Player
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MTL
MTL
MTL
MTL
MTL
MTL
MTL
MTL
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYM
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
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208 7 27
554 9 56
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172 1 16
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640 3 54
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267 4 34
365 6 33
82 2 14
156 3 6
652 7 64
560 10 50
53 1 4
170 3 16
286 4 26
76 2 10
397 3 32
300 8 36
130 2 8
284 8 48
139 2 11
7 0 0
336 6 32
127 2 10
174 2 20
69 2 4
53 0 1
124 2 11
76 5 18
551 11 65
156 2 16
50 0 6
616 13 78
229 5 19
86 2 13
285 6 22
"7 17
173 2 6
18 0 1
497 12 41
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422 1 25
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217 0 1
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579 11 56
435 10 48
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4.20
5.86
4.07
3.98
3.18
4.08
4.96
3.05
18.00
1.88
4.20
2.80
7.59
4.62
2.94
6.23
1.30
3.42
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277
3.66
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5.51
2.55
4.46
2.18
4.85
2.55
0.00
2.91
2.61
3.29
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0.00
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3.90
3.68
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2.08
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249
4.14
2.57
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2.67
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4.41
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0.00
5.40
1.59
3.39
3.40
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Player
Langford, Rick
McCatty, Steve
McLaughlin, Bo
Minetto, Craig
Norris, Mike
Owchinko, Bob
Underwood, Tom
Brusstar, Warren
Bystrom, Marty
Carlton, Steve
Christenson, Larry
Davis, Mark
Espinosa, Nino
Larson, Dan
Lyle, Sparky
McGraw, Tug
Noles, Dickie
Proly, Mike
Reed, Jerry
Reed, Ron
Ruthven, Dick
Bibby, Jim
Camacho, Ernie
Candelaria, John
Cruz, Victor
Jackson, Grant
Jones, Odell
Lee, Mark

Long, Bob
Perez, Pascual
Rhoden, Rick
Robinson, Don
Romo, Enrique
Scurry, Rod
Solomon, Eddie
Tekulve, Kent
Tiant, Luis
Andujar, Joaquin
Bair, Doug
Deleon, Luis
Edelen, Joe
Forsch, Bob
Kaat, Jim
LaPoint, Dave
Littell, Mark
Martin, John
Martinez, Silvio
Otten, Jim
Rincon, Andy
Shirley, Bob
Sorensen, Lary
Sutter, Bruce
Sykes, Bob
Armstrong, Mike
Boone, Danny
Curtis, John
Eichelberger, Juan
Fireovid, Steve
Kuhaulua, Fred
Littlefield, John
Lollar, Tim
Lucas, Gary
Mura, Steve
Player
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G GS CG ShO
24 24 18 2

22 22 16 4
M1 0 O 0

8 0 O 0
23 23 12 2
29 0 0 0
16 5 1 0
14 0 O 0

9 9 1 0
24 24 10 1
20 15 0 0

9 9 0 0
14 14 2 0

5 4 1 0
48 0 O 0
34 0 O 0
13 8 0 0
35 2 0 0

4 0 O 0
39 0 0 0
23 22 5 0
14 14 2 2

7 3 O 0

6 6 O 0
2 0 0 0
3% 0 O 0
13 8 0 0
12 0 O 0

5 3 0 0
17 13 2 0
21 21 4 2
166 2 0 0
33 0 O 0
2r 7 0 0
2 17 2 0
45 0 O 0

9 9 1 0
1M1 8 1 0
M1 0 O 0
10 0 O 0
13 0 O 0
20 20 1 0
41 1 0 0

3 2 0 0
28 1 0 0
17 15 4 0
18 16 0 0
24 0 0 0

5 5 1 1
28 11 1 0
23 23 3 1
48 0 O 0
2 1 0 0
10 0 O 0
37 0 O 0
28 8 0 0
25 24 3 1

5 4 0 0

5 4 0 0
42 0 O 0
24 11 0 0
57 0 0
23 22 2 0

G GS CG shO

GF sv
0 0
0 0
4 1
2 0
0 0

12 2
5 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
3 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

19 2

31 10
10
9 2
2 0

2 8
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
4 1

18 4
10
6 2
0 0
10
0 0
4 2

14 9

10 7
5 1

27 3
0 0
0 0
8 1
2 0
4 0
0 0

16 4
0 0
4 2
0 0
0 0

10 O
0 0
5 1
0 0

36 25
7 0
3 0
8 2
8 0
1 0
0 0
10

13 2
4 1

40 13
10

GF SV

195.1
185.2
1.2
6.2
172.2
39.1
51.0
121
53.2
190.0
106.2
43.0
73.2
28.0
75.0
44.0
58.1
63.0
4.2
61.1
146.2
93.2
21.2
40.2
34.0
321
54.1
19.2
19.2
86.1
136.1
38.1
41.2
74.0
127.0
65.0
57.1
55.1
15.2
15.1
171
1241
53.0
10.2
41.0
102.2
97.0
35.2
35.2
79.1
140.1
82.1
37.1
12.0
63.1
66.2
141.1
26.1
291
64.0
76.2
90.0
138.2

H BFP HR R
190 823 14 81
140 741 12 50
17 61 1 15

7 31 0 2
145 721 17 77
34 164 2 15
37 213 4 2
12 60 0 6
56 227 3 21
152 763 9 59
108 446 8 48
49 194 7 37
98 327 11 52
27 122 4 13
85 332 4 40
35 178 2 13
57 249 2 30
66 262 6 29

7 271 0 4
54 251 6 26
162 648 10 94
79 385 4 30
23 96 0 13
42 168 3 17
33 144 6 10
30 135 1 10
51 232 3 23
17 83 1 6
23 90 2 14
92 380 5 50
147 588 6 66
47 180 4 27
47 186 5 27
74 331 6 33
133 521 10 49
61 268 1 19
54 242 3 3
56 223 4 24
13 60 0 6
11 5 1 4
29 85 2 18
106 501 7 47
60 229 2 25
12 45 1 5
36 186 2 21
85 407 10 43
95 413 4 48
44 160 3 23
27 133 0 8
78 342 6 42
149 579 3 59
64 328 5 24
37 160 2 20
14 588 1 9
63 262 2 23
70 293 11 M
136 615 5 60
30 110 2 8
28 119 1 10
53 262 5 28
87 361 4 56
78 369 1 26
156 610 10 72
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72 63
14 19
18 25

20 16
51 62
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37 24
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37 33
13 14
27 23
27 19

21 17
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26 26
12 15
16 11
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20 23

13 10
38 34
59 53
25 23
21 18
31 40
44 27
18 17
25 19
23 1

18 3
44 29
20 17
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19 18
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55 74
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20 36
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WL
12 10
14 7
0 0
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12 9
4 3
3 2
0 1
4 3
13 4
4 7
1 4
2 5
3 0
9 6
2 4
2 2
2 1
0 1
5 3
12 7
6 3
0 1
2 2
11
1 2
4 5
0 2
1 2
2 7
9 4
0 3
1 3
4 5
8 6
5 5
2 5
6 1
2 0
0 1
10
10 5
6 6
10
1 3
8 5
2 5
10
3 1
6 4
7 7
3 5
2 0
0 2
10
2 6
8 8
0 1
1 0
2 3
2 8
7 7
5
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ERA
2.99
2.33
11.57
2.70
3.75
3.20
3.18
4.38
3.35
242
3.54
7.74
6.11
4.18
4.44
2.66
4.17
3.86
7.71
3.08
5.15
2.50
4.98
3.54
2.65
2.51
3.31
2.75
5.95
3.96
3.89
5.87
4.54
3.77
3.12
249
3.92
3.74
3.45
2.35
9.35
3.18
3.40
4.22
4.39
3.42
3.99
5.30
1.77
4.08
3.27
2.62
4.58
6.00
2.84
5.13
3.50
2.73
245
3.66
6.10
2.00
4.28
ERA



Player

Show, Eric
Urrea, John
Welsh, Chris
Wise, Rick
Alexander, Doyle
Blue, Vida
Breining, Fred
Griffin, Tom
Hargesheimer, Alan
Holland, Al
Lavelle, Gary
Minton, Greg
Moffitt, Randy
Ripley, Allen
Rowland, Mike
Tufts, Bob
Whitson, Ed
Abbott, Glenn
Allard, Brian
Andersen, Larry
Bannister, Floyd
Beattie, Jim
Black, Bud
Clark, Bryan
Clay, Ken
Drago, Dick
Galasso, Bob
Gleaton, Jerry Don
Parrott, Mike
Rawley, Shane
Stein, Randy
Stoddard, Bob
Babcock, Bob
Butcher, John
Comer, Steve
Darwin, Danny
Honeycutt, Rick
Hough, Charlie
Jenkins, Fergie

Johnson, John Henry

Kern, Jim

Lacey, Bob
Matlack, Jon
Medich, Doc
Mercer, Mark
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